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Barkley Lake Water District

FOR Entire Area Served

P.S.C. Ky. No. 5

1st Revised Sheet No. 1

Original Sheet No. 1

Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No. 4

RULES AND REGULATIONS

These rules and regulations are in addition to the rules
of the Kentucky Public Service Commission.

Any resident or business of Barkley Lake Water District
is eligible for water service from the District
providing a water main is within 50 feet of his property
line.

Water service will be terminated within 24 hours after
receiving request from customer réquesting
discontinuance.

All applications for service shall be accompanied by a
$20.00 deposit to assure payment of the bill.

All applications for service shall be accompanied by a
tap-on fee in the following amounts:

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

For a 5/8" x 3/4" Meter - $375.00 OE;(F%%W»%KY
3/4" Meter - $375.00
1" Meter - $450.00

JuL 11968

All meters larger than 1" - Actual cost of materials and
installation. PURSUANT 10 8U7 ®Ar 9:011,

SECTION 9 4£1)
BY: La #PS
PUBLIC SERWEE COMMISSION MANAGER

DATE OF ISSUE é 7.5 88 DATE EFFECTIVE 07 01 87

onth y Year ) Month Day Year
‘ ISSUED BY /Z,w/g/zu Chairman P. 0. Box 308, cadiz,

C//\Name of Officer Title Address 42211.%
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FOR Entire Area Served

P.S.C. Ky. No. 5
1st Revisedheet No. 2
Barkley Lake Water District ' Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No. 4

Original Sheet No. 2

RULES AND REGULATIONS

6. The customer shall be.;esponsible for all plumbing
installed on his property beginning at the outlet side
of the meter, said installation to be in accordance with
the rules and regulations of the Kentucky Department of
Health. Under no circumstances shall any cross
connection between or drainage systems be allowed to
exist.

7. No customer shall resell water except under the terms of
a special contract executed with a District.

8. All services shall be metered.

9. The district shall not furnish‘free water to any person
for any reason.

10. A fee of $20.00 shall be charged for re-establishing
discontinued service. PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
OF KENTUCKY
11. No connections to the water pipes of the [E{E#8R shall be

made except by or under the supervisionHE aldi¥b§

authorized official, agent, or empdigymenafidhe7 RAsboict.
ﬁECTION 9 £1)

BY
Lk
DATE OF ISSUE { 25 88 DATE EFFECTIVE 07 0l 88
Month Day Year Month Day Year
ISSUED B ﬁéy)é%faa/» Chairman P. O. Box 308, Cadiz, KY
“Name of Officer Title Address 42211

‘b’%‘b
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FOr Entire Area Served

P.S.C. Ky. No. >
' . | lst RevisedSheet No. 3
Barkley Lake Water District Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No. 4

Original Sheet No. 3

RULES AND REGULATIONS

12. If the water service of any customer is discontinued for
the nonpayment of bills, the District shall require
payment of a $20.00 reconnection fee and payment of all
delinquent water bills, including penalties and
interest, in full before reconnection is made.

13. All meters shall be billed every two (2) months.

14. Bills for the previous month shall be rendered on or about

' the 5th day of the month following and shall be due and

| payable upon receipt. If the bill remains unpaid through
the 30th day of the month, the account shall be deemed
delinquent and a 10% penalty shall be added.

15. An accoﬁnt remaining delinquent 30 days shall be subject
to discontinuance of service.

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
16. Meters shall be read by District per@snitélUeitfery two (2)

EFFECTIVE
months.
JuL 11988
PURSUANT TO 807 KA 2 011
;}ECT ON 9 41)
BI:I.D'I < Ll -
DATE OF ISSUE DATE EFFECTIVE 07 2! 01 88
nth a Year Month Day Year
. ISSUED BY Lg/é//\ehalrman P. O. Box 308, Cadiz, KY
(/" Name of Officer Title Address 42211

Q/"o




FOR Entire Area Served

P.S.C. Ky. No. 5

lst Revisedgheet No. 4
Barkley Lake Water District Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No.~_f__

Original _Sheet No. 4

RULES AND REGULATIONS

17. 1In the event a customer's consumption increases due to a
leak, his bill may be adjusted 25% once. It shall be the
customer's responsibility to repair any leak immediately
upon diséovery and only one bill will be adjusted.

18. If a meter tested upon complaint of a customer is found to
register not more than two percent (2%) fast, the cost of
such test ($25.00) shall be borne by the customer.
However, if the meter shall be found to register more than
two percent (2%) fast, the cost of such test shall be

borne by the utility.

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
OF KENTUCKY
EFFECTIVE

JuL 11988

PURSUANT TO 807 KAk 5:011,
SECTION 9 41)

'

Y:
PUBLIY SERVILE COMMISSION MANAGER

DATE OF ISSUE é 22 88 DATE EFFECTIVE (07 01 88
Month Day Year Month Day Year
. ISSUED BY Q /erman P. O. Box 308, Cadiz, KY
3ame of 'Officer Title Address 42211 %
q,’q’
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FOR Entire Area Served

P.5.C. Ky. No. 5

2nd RevisedSheet No. 5

Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No. 4

Barkley Lake Water District

lst RevisedSheet No. 5

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

The following rates are prescribed for the
customers in the area serving by Barkley Lake Water

District. All other rates and charges not specifically
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

mentioned herein shall remain the same as those 2h KENH&HY
EFFECTIVE

nder authority of the Commission prlor to the effectlve

JuL 11368
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011,

date of this Order.
RATE: Monthly

5/8-Inch Connection

SECTION 9 1)/
BY:
PUBLY iﬁR\ﬁtE COMMISSION MANAGER

First. 2,000 gallons $10.65 Minimum B1i
Next 3,000 gallons 2,85 per 1,000 gallons
Next 5,000 gallons 2.55 per 1,000 gallons
- Next 40,000 gallons 2.25 per 1,000 gallons
Next 50,000 gallons 1.95 per 1,000 gallons
Next 400,000 gallons 1.88 per 1,000 gallons
Over 500,000 gallons 1.80 per 1,000 gallons
3/4-Inch Connection
First 3,000 gallons $13,50 Minimum Bill
Next 2,000 gallons 2.85 per 1,000 gallons
Next 5,000 gallons 2.55 per 1,000 gallons
Next 40,000 gallons 2.25 per 1,000 gallons
Next 50,000 gallons 1.95 per 1,000 gallons
Next 400,000 gallons 1.88 per 1,000 gallons
Over 500,000 gallons 1.80 per 1,000 gallons
DATE OF ISSUE_ 4 25 88  DATE EFFECTIVE 07 01 88
Month Day Year Month Day Year
ISSUED BY /Q‘,,_‘,,/J&t/\/’wChairman P. 0. Box 308, cadiz, KY
(/ "Name of Officer Title Address 42211

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission in

Case No.

10046 dated 05-27-88

b
A
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FOR Entire Area Served

P.S.C. Ky. No. 5

3rd RevisedSheet No. 6

Barkley Lake Water District Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No. 4

2nd RevisedSheet No. 6

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

1-Inch Connection

First 5,000 gallons $19.20 Minimum Bill

Next 5,000 gallons 2.55 per 1,000 gallons
Next 40,000 gallons 2,25 per 1,000 gallons
Next 50,000 gallons 1.95 per 1,000 gallons
Next 400,000 gallons 1.88 per 1,000 gallons
Over 500,000 gallons 1.80 per 1,000 gallons
14-Inch Connection

First 10,000 gallons $31.95 Minimum Bill

Next 40,000 gallons 2.25 per 1,000 gallons
Next 50,000 gallons 1.95 per 1,000 gallons
Next 400,000 gallons 1.88 per 1,000 gallons
Over 500,000 gallons 1.80 per 1,000 gallons
2-Inch Connection

First 20,000 gallons $54.45 Minimum Bill

Next 30,000 gallons 2.25 per 1,000 gallons
Next 50,000 gallons 1.95 per 1,000 gallons
Next 400,000 gallons 1.88 per 1,000 gallons
Over 500,000 gallons 1.80 per 1,000 gallons

3-Inch Connectionpypiic SERvIC
First — 50,000 gallonsr kentuoi21 85 Minimum Bill

Next 50,000 gallonsEFFeCTiVE 1.95 per 1,000 gallons
Next 400,000 gallons 1.88 per 1,000 gallons
Over 500,000 galloQﬂ”_ 1 wa81.80 per 1,000 gallons

PURSUANT TO 807 KAk 5:011,

_SECTION 9 £1)

DATE OF ISSUE DATE EFFECTIVE (07 01 88
Month Year Month Day Year

ISSUED BY /é7)%éz,ﬁ_-——'—‘~—€halrman P. O. Box 308, Cadiz, KY
Name of Officer Title Address 42211

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission in
Case No. 10046 dated 05-27-88 a ‘b




FOR Entire Area Served
P.S.C. Ky. No. 5
3rd Revised Sheet No. 7
Barkley Lake Water District Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No. 4
2nd Revised Sheet No. %
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE
4-Inch Connection
PiFst 100,000 gallons $219.45 Minimum Bill
Next 400,000 gallons 1.88 per 1,000 gallons
Over 500,000 gallons 1.80 per 1,000 gallons
There is a $2.40 per customer surcharge for the Eastern
portion of the District.
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
OF KENTUCKY
EFFECTIVE
JuL 11968
PURSUANI TO 807 KAR 5:011,
SECTION 8 £1)
Y:Jézg%dl—ﬁfééggzh—-
BPUBU SERWELE COMMISSION MANAGER
DATE OF ISSUE é 2.8 DATE EFFECTIVE (7 0l 88
onth Day Year Month Day Year
ISSUED BY /Q:A&% n P. 0. Box 308, Cadiz, KY
(.~ Name of Officer Title Address 42211

Issued by authority of an Order
Case No. 10046

of the Public Service Commission in
dated 05-27-88

c,"".%%




P.S.C. KY. NO. 4

CANCELS U.R.C. KY. NO. 3

BARKLEY LAKE WATER DISTRICT
of

TRIGG COUNTY, KENTUCKY
Rate, Rules and Regulations for Furnishing

WATER SERVICE
at
That area of Trigg County lying east

of the Cumberland River.

Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY
Issued: November 12 , 1987 Effective: February 1, 1985

Issued by: BARKLEY LAKE WATER DISTRICT

e g Ll

airman “PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
&h OF KENTUCKY
EFFECTIVE

FEB 01 £9%5
PURSUAN: 10 807 KAR 5:011,

X ECTION 9 41), ,
BY:
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MANAGER 44
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FOR Entire Area Served

P.S.C. Ky. No. 4y
. ]s'r Eev\sci Sheet No. [
Barkley Lake Water District Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No. 3

ORi@WwAL Sheet No. |

RULES AND REGULATIONS

1. These rules and regulations are in addition to the rules
of the Kentucky Public Service Commission.

2. Any resident or business of Barkley Lake Water District
is eligible for water service from the District
providing a water main is within 50 feet of his property
line.

3. Water service will be terminated within 24 hours after
receiving request from customer requesting

. discontinuance.

4., All applications for service shall be accompanied by a
$20.00 deposit to assure payment of the bill.

5. All applications for service shall be accompanied by a
tap-on fee in the following amounts:

For a 5/8" x 3/4" Meter - $375.00 PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
3/4" Meter - $375.00 OF KENTUCKY
1" Meter - $450.00 EFFECTIVE

All meters larger than 1" - Actual cost o 2, nd
installation. ngﬁtde{ %%sa

PURSUAN1 iU BU7 KAR 5:011,

Z’:NCTiON 921)E ;
BXIZJBU SER @MM!W MANAGER

DATE OF ISSUE 11 12 87 DATE EFFECTIVE (2 01 85
Month Day Year Month Day Year
. ISSUED BY D / )é(”ww—_/ Chairman P. O. Box 308, Cadiz, KY
Name of Officer Title Address 42211

4
%
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Barkley Lake Water District

FOR Entire Area Served

P.5.C. Ky. No. 4

Ist Cewsed Sheet No. 2.

De\p i Sheet No. 2

Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No. &3

RULES AND REGULATIONS

The customer shall be responsible for all plumbing
installed on his property beginning at the outlet side
of the meter, said installation to be in accordance with
the rules and regulations of the Kentucky Department of

Health. Under no circumstances shall any cross

- connection between or drainage systems be allowed to

0.

11

exist.

No customer shall resell water except under the terms of
a special contract executed with a District.

All services shall be metered.

The district shall not furnish free water to- any person
for any reason. |

A fee of $20.00 shall be charged for re-establishing
R g PSR PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
No connections to the water pipes of the sfy%gaggﬁgil be
made except by or under the supervision of a duly

FEB 01 [5€S
authorized official, agent, or employee of the District.
URSUAIN) 1u sU7 KAR 5:011,
CTiOMN 9 1t/
BY: vl

PUBLIC SERWEE COMRNSSION MANAGER

ISSUED BY

DATE OF ISSUE 11 1.2 87 DATE EFFECTIVE Q2 01

85

Month Day Year Month Day

,/é%;$b41</ﬁéz;pa,a-_, Charirman P. O. Box 308, cCadi

Year

24

KY

C” Name of Officer Title Address

C//\

42211

#




FOR Entire Area Served

P.S.C. Ky. No. 4

/st ecwgé Sheet No. >

Barkley Lake Water District Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No. i

OC\oivaL Sheet No. S

RULES AND REGULATIONS

£ R

18.

14.

15.

16.

If the water service of any customer is discontinued for
the nonpayment of bills, the District shall require
payment of a $20.00 reconnection fee and payment of all
delinquent water bills, including penalties and
interest, in full before reconnection is made.

All meters shall be billed every two (2) months.

Bills for the previous month shall be rendered on or
about the 5th day of the month following and shall be
due and payable upon receipt. If the bill remains
unpaid through the 30th day of the month, the account
shall be deemed delinquent and a 10% penalty shall be
added.

An account remaining delinquent 30 days shall be subject
to discontinuance of service. PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
Meters shall be read by District personnelogggggggzo (2)

months.

FEB 01 1985
PURSUAIN iU 807 KAR 5011,

CTION 9 41), /
BY:
PUBLIC SER! COMMISSION MANAGER

DATE OF ISSUE DATE EFFECTIVE__ 02 01l 85

Month xé?i/~,—_iiif Month Day Year
. ISSUED BYﬂé/n«/ Chairman P. O. Box 308, Cadiz, KY

Name of Officer Title Address 42211
®
o'




FOR Entire Area Served

P.S.C. Ky. No. Y
‘ IsT &ﬂ@ Sheet No. o
Barkley Lake Water District Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No. 3

AT YIVE SR Sheet No. '{

RULES AND REGULATIONS

17. In the event a customer's consumption increases due to a
leak, his bill may be adjusted 25% once. It shall be
the customer's responsibility to repair any leak
immediately upon discovery and only one bill will be
adjusted.

18. If a meter tested upon complaint of a customer is
found to register not more than two percent (2%) fast,
the cost of such test ($25.00) shall be borne by the

. customer. However, if the meter shall be found to
register more than two percent (2%) fast, the cost of

such test shall be borne by the utility.

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
OF KENTUCKY
EFFECTIVE

FEB 01 (485
PURSUANI i 807 KAR 5:011,
CTION 9 1»
o2 S

Y: ,
PUBLIC, SERVICE COMMISSION MANAGER

DATE OF ISSUE 11 12 g7 DATE EFFECTIVE (2 01 85
Month Day Year Month Day Year
@ issuep sy /QVM/QZ/Mhairman P. 0. Box 308, Cadiz, KY
(_~ Name of Officer Title Address 42211 4
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- FOR Service Area No. 1

BARKLEY LAKE WATER DISTRICT U.R.C. Ky. No.
Original Sheet No.
Cancelling U.R.C. Ky. No.

[~ T o C R & 2 B V8 )

Original Sheet No.
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE '

Schedule 1 General Service

Applicable: MWithin the Service Are; of the Barkley Lake Water
District east of the Cumberland River and west of a line
parallel to and 500 feet east of Kentucky Highway 139.

Availability: To domestic, farm, commercial and industrial
customers.

Minimum Consumption for Various Size Meters: For the various sizes
of services, billing shall be based upon the minimum consump-
tion per month set out in this schedule unless otherwise pro-
vided for in a special contract.

Delayed Payment Charge: If bills are not paid by the 21st of the
month, a penalty of 10% of the bill shall be added to the bill.

Term: Service is on a monthly basis. |

Special Rules: Customers using more than 1,000,000 gallons of water

per month are required to sign a special contratt.

DATE OF ISSUE May 25,1979 DATE EFFECTIVE May 4, 1979

ISSUED BY . »%/vﬁ/m Chairman, Board of Commissioners
/ d

/ / | P. 0. Box 308, Cadiz, KY 42211

Issued by authority of an Order of the Utility Regulatory Com-
mission of Kentucky in Case No. 7313 dated 4 Mav 1979.




FOR Entire Area Served

P.S.C. Ky. No. o
|s7 Rewise> Sheet No. S
Barkley Lake Water District Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No._3

¢ Qi Sheet No. b

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

The following rates are prescribed for the
customers in the area serving by Barkley Lake Water
District. All other rates and charges not specifically
mentioned herein shall remain the same as those in effect
under authority of the Commission prior to the effective
date of this Order.

RATE: Monthly

5/8-Inch Connection PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
Fi¥st 2,000 gallons $7.10 minimum bill OF KENTUCKY

Next 3,000 gallons 1.90 per 1,000 galloHEECTIVE

Next 5,000 gallons 1.70 per 1,000 gallons

Next 40,000 gallons 1.50 per 1,000 ga

Next 50,000 gallons 1.30 per 1,000 gaiﬁpgqai s
Next 400,000 gallons 1.25 per¥ 1, OpuﬂsgﬂﬂpngduyﬂA35011

Over 500,000 gallons 1.20 per 1,000 gaBEOT®N 9 41)
BY:
. PUBLIC SERWICE COMMISSION MANAGER

3/4-Inch Connection

First 3,000 gallons 9.00 minimum bill
Next 2,000 gallons 1.90 per 1,000 gallons
Next 5,000 gallons 1.70 per 1,000 gallons
Next 40,000 gallons 1.50 per 1,000 gallons
Next 50,000 gallons 1.30 per 1,000 gallons
Next 400,000 gallons 1.25 per 1,000 gallons
Over 500,000 gallons 1.20 per 1,000 gallons
DATE OF ISSUE 11 ]7 87 DATE EFFECTIVE (2 01 85
Month Year Month Day Year
ISSUED B /”Zkg%quz~——-—Chalrman P. O. Box 308, Cadiz, KY 42211
Name of Officer Title Address
Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission in
Case No. 92| dated -2 ¥ S )
/\‘%

v




Barkley Lake Water District

FOR Entire Area Served |

P.S.C. Ky. No. Y

24 Levised Sheet No. A

Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No. 3

IsT @evisep Sheet No. &

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

1-Inch Connection

First 5,000 gallons
Next 5,000 gallons
Next 40,000 gallons
Next 50,000 gallons
Next 400,000 gallons
Over 500,000 gallons

13-Inch Connection

First 10,000 gallons
Next 40,000 gallons
Next 50,000 gallons
Next 400,000 gallons
Over 500,000 gallons

2=-Inch Connection

First 20,000 gallons
Next 30,000 gallons
Next 50,000 gallons
Next 400,000 gallons
Over 500,000 gallons

3-Inch Connection

$12.80 minimum bill
1.70 per 1,000 gallons
1.50 per 1,000 gallons
1.30 per 1,000 gallons
1.25 per 1,000 gallons
1.20 per 1,000 gallons

$21.30 minimum bill
1.50 per 1,000 gallons
1.30 per 1,000 gallons
1.25 per 1,000 gallons
1.20 per 1,000 gallons
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
OF KENTUCKY

EFFECTIVE
$36.30 minimum bill

1.50 per 1,000 ga
1.30 per 1,000 gatmbl H‘KS—'

1.25 per 1 lo g
1.20 per 1 o ngo; K$R§.011,

BY:
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MANAGER

First 50,000 gallons $81.30 minimum bill
Next 50,000 gallons 1.30 per 1,000 gallons
Next 400,000 gallons 1.25 per 1,000 gallons
Over 500,000 gallons 1.20 per 1,000 gallons
DATE OF ISSUE 11 12 87 DATE EFFECTIVE__ 02 01 85
onth Day Year Month Day Year
ISSUED BY Afy airman P. O. Box 308, Cadiz, KY
~" Name of Officer Title Address 42211
Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission in
Case No. 922\ dated 1~ -¥5~ a 4
&



FOR Entire Area Served

P.S.C. Ky. No. 4
2l ewse> Sheet No. 7
Barkley Lake Water District Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No. 5

[sr fewsep Sheet No. 7

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

Christian County Water District -~ Lake Barkley State Park

First 100,000 gallons 146.30 minimum bill
Next 400,000 gallons 1.25 per 1,000 gallons
Over 500,000 gallons 1.20 per 1,000 gallons

There is a $2.40 per customer surcharge for the eastern
portion of the District.

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
OF KENTUCKY
EFFECTIVE

FEBO1 19¥S
PURSUAN iU 807 KAR 5:01 1,

CTION 9 41)
B3Y:
PUBLIC SE COMMISSION MANAGER

DATE OF ISSUE 11 19 87 DATE EFFECTIVE 02 01 85
Month Day Year Month Day Year
ISSUED BY,422¢M9’A/¢7?éz;¢/v/——~€hairman Ps O, Box 308, Cadiz, KY 4221l
(-~ Name of Officer Title Address

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission in

Case No. 923\ dated |=DiPel

5
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FOR Service Area No.

’ BARKLEY LAKE WATER DISTRICT U.R.C. Ky. No.
Original Sheet No.

Cancelling U.R.C. Ky. No.

W N W W N

Original Sheet No.
CLASSiFICATION OF SERVICE
Schedule 2 General Service
Applicable: Within the Service Area of the Barkley Lake Water
District east of a line parallel to and 500 feet east of
Ky. Highway 139 and that portion of Caldwell County described
in Order Book DD, Pages 416-417 of the Caldwell County Court.
Availability: To domestic, farm, commercial and industrial
customers.
Minimum Consumption for Various Size Meters: For the various sizes
' of services, billing shall be based upon the minimum consump-
tion per monthvset out in this schedule unless otherwise pro-
vided for in a special contract.
Delayed Payment Charge: If bills are not paid by the 21st of the .
month, a penalty of 10% of the bill shall be added to the bill.
Term: Service is on a monthly basis.
Special Rules: Customers using more than 1,000,000 gallons of water

per month are required to sign a special contract.

o S oiirroniad

DATE OF ISSUE Ma DATE EFFECTPVE«M§¥i4iiIBZQ;_

2z Chairman, Board of Commissioners

ISSUED BY

P. 0. Box 308, Cadiz, KY 42211

' Issued by authority of an Order of the Utility Regulatory Com- :
mission of Kentucky in Case No. 7313 dated 4 May 1979. 4&
/\/

v



“ A

Form for filing Rate Schedules For .S vice Area No, 2 .
Community, Town or City
. | P.S.C. No.___ 3 ¥
| | 2% Revised SHEET NO. 10 9
‘Barkley Lake Water District CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 3

Name of Issuing Corporation

Original  SHEET NO. 19

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

Fastern servi I 1975 j ice area no. 2
. RATE
SCHEDULE 2 General Service PER UNIT
Meter Size and Consumption : Monthly Rate

5/8" x 3/4" Meter
First 2,000 gallons . $

~ Minimum Bill

7.40

Next 3,000 gallons 1.65 per 1,000 gallons (L)
Next 5,000 gallons 1.45 per 1,000 gallons
Next 40,000 gallons 1.25 per 1,000 gallons
Next 50,000 gallons 1.05 per 1,000 gallons
Next 400,000 gallons 1.00 per 1,000 gallons

~~  Over 500,000 gallons .93 per 1,000 gallons )
3/4" Meter
First 3,000 gallons. $9.05 - Minimum Bill  (T)
Next 2, 000 gallons : 1.65 per 1,000 gallons
Next 5,000 gallons 1.45 per 1,000 gallons
Next 40,000 gallons 1.25 per 1,000 gallons
Next 50,000 gallons 1.05 per 1,000 gallons
Next 400,000 gallons 1.00 per 1,000 gallons
Cver 500,000 gallons , "~ .93 per 1,000 gallons
1" Meter
First 5,000 gallons $12.35% - Minimum Bill
Next 5,000 gallons 1.45 per 1,000 gallons
Next 40,000 gallons 1.25 per 1,000 gallons
Next 50,000 gallons 1.05 per 1,000 gallons
Next 400,000 gallons 1.00 per 1,000 gallons
Over 500,000 gallons ' +93 per 1,000 ggllgps ™)

Pursuant to 807 KAR 5:011, Section 9(1)

PUBLIC SERVIC .

DATE OF ISSUE ge r 14, 198 DATE EFFECTIVE @ 1982

'1 SSUED BY TITLE Chaiyman

JOHN H/ ROGERS . o
Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky l&
in Case No. 8264 dated _March 10, 1982 : /\’

V
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Form for filing Rate Schedules

Barkleg Lake Water District
Name of Issuing Corporation

For gervice

e No.2

Community,

PSHC SINO»

3

Town or City -

|53 Revised

SHEET NO._11 4@

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.3

Original SHEET NO. 11 .

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

Gama%é éend%k (continued)

RATE
PER UNIT
Meter Size and Consumption Monthly Rate
1-1/2" Meter
. First 10,000 gallons $19.60 — Minimum Bill CE)

Next 40,000 gallons 1.25 per 1,000 gallons
Next 50,000 gallons 1.05 per 1,000 gallons
Next 400,000 gallons 1.00 per 1,000 gallons
Over 500,000 gallons .93 per 1,000 gallons
2" Meter
First 20,000 gallons $32-10" - Minimum Bill
Next 30,000 gallons 1.25 per 1,000 gallons
Next 50,000 gallons - 1.05 per 1,000 gallons
Next 400,000 gallons 1.00 per 1,000 gallons
gver 500,000 gallons .93 per 1,000 gallons
2-1/2" Meter
First 30,000 gallons $44.60 - Minimum Bill
Next 20,000 gallons 1.25 per 1,000 gallons
Next 50,000 gallons 1.05 per 1,000 gallons
Next 400,000 gallons 1.00 per 1,000 gallons -
Over 500,000 gallons .93 per 1,000 gallons
3".4_/.mter!
First,50,000 gallons $69.60 - Minimum Bill

-~ Next 50,000 gallons 1.05 per 1,000 gallons
Next 400,000 gallons 1.00 per 1,000 gallons
Over 500,000 gallons EFFECTIVE .93 per 1,000 gallons
4" Meter Y ,

. First 100,000 gallons . - 222,10 — '3imum Bill
Next 400,000 galRopsuant to 807 KAR 5:011, Secﬁi@lﬂ;%ﬁ ,000 gallons
Qver 500,000 gallons .93 per 1,000 galions &3

PUBLIC SERVICE C§;£ISSION OF KY.

DATE OF ISSUE_ Septa 14, 1982

. ISSUED BY

Namg” o

JOHN H.' ROGERS l 5 5
Issued by au%%%rity of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky
in €ase No. _goga dated 4%

i 73 LAA 1’ /hl..’-—
74 O 3 4

icer

DATE EFFECTIVE_@O-,..MSZ

Marxch 10, 1982

TITLE Chaiyman

AV
&




For Service Area No. 2

P.S.C. NO. 2
. I'-"izevised SHEET NO. 12

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 3
Barkley Lake Water District

Original SHEET No. 12

CIASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

_Christian County Water Distyict

Rate: $ .93 per 1,000 gallons. All previous amortization charges will remain the (I)
same.

EFFECTIVE

— L A-O-¥K2,
Pursuant to 807 KAR 5:011, Section 9(1)

sy
PUBLIC SEéVICE COMMISSION OF KY

DATE OF ISSUE September 14, 1982 DATE EFFECTIVE Jeritwi0; 1982

ISSUED BY TITLE Chairman

N . "ROGERS
Issued by authority of an Ordér of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in Case (b
No. 8264 dated March 10, 1982. q
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